Department Name

CGS CAFE PORTFOLIO ASSIGNMENTS

Department Number Pre Award Contact

Post Award Contact

AES Funds Directors Office
Office of Philanthropy and Alumni
Research Office

Center for Student Success
Associate Dean/Extension
Equine Programs

Center for the Environment
Food Connection

CAFE Business Center

Agr Economics

Small Business Development Cen
Biosystems & Ag Eng

NIOSH Center

Plant & Soil Sciences
RCTF-1-Plant Sciences-Agronomy
Animal and Food Sciences
Entomology

Forestry

Horticulture

Arboretum

Plant Pathology

Plant Pathology - RCTF
Community & Leadership Devel
Veterinary Science

Landscape Architecture
Program and Staff Development
Regulatory Services

Veterinary Diagnostic Laborato
AR-R-A AGR, Data Center
Extension Fields Programs
CEDIK

Family & Consumer Sciences
AGR. Communiactions Service
E-Extension

4-H Youth Development

Lake Cumberland 4-H Camp
Agr Programs

Dietetics and Human Nutrition
Family Sciences

Retailing & Tourism Mgmt
Human Env. Sciences

KY Tobacco Research & Dev Center

81010
81016
81020
81022
81023
81024
81025
81026
81030
81040
81045
81050
81055
81060
81061
81070
81080
81090
81110
81115
81120
81121
81130
81140
81150
81170
81240
81250
81280
81300
81310
81330
81350
81355
81360
81361
81380
81500
81600
81700
81800
81B00

Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Kimberly Monast
Kimberly Monast
Kimberly Monast
Stephanie Fisher
Stephanie Fisher
Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Kimberly Monast
Shelby Thorne
Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Stephanie Fisher
Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Stephanie Fisher
Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Stephanie Fisher
Kimberly Monast
Kim Hall

Kim Hall

Kim Hall
Kimberly Monast
Shelby Thorne
Kimberly Monast
Kimberly Monast
Stephanie Fisher
Kim Hall

Casey Pease
Amber Troxell
Alex Sergent
Casey Pease
Amber Troxell
Casey Pease
Alex Sergent
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Casey Pease
Casey Pease
Naashia Naufal
Ryan Morris
Blair Robinson
Blair Robinson
Naashia Naufal
Ryan Morris
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Naashia Naufal
Alex Sergent
Alex Sergent
Casey Pease
Alex Sergent
Michele Keith
Amber Troxell
Alex Sergent
Alex Sergent
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Casey Pease
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Amber Troxell
Casey Pease
Casey Pease
Alex Sergent
Amber Troxell
Alex Sergent




